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TOTALE WAARDE VASTGOED 
BELGEN*





TOTAALBEDRAG VAN 
AFGESLOTEN HYPOTHECAIRE 
KREDIETEN*



2021

2022

2020
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VLAANDEREN

HUISAPPARTEMENT

BRUSSEL
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WALLONIË
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4,50% 1,33% 3,65%





+8%

+7%

+4%

+17%

+9%



2018                                   2022

2012                                    2022



87% VAST

13% VARIABEL



203.000 223 956

39% 87%73%
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DOEL VAN HET KREDIET



203.000 216.000 210.000 192.500

223 272 114 221

956 980 1.002 898

39% 37% 33% 40%

73% 81% 51% 69%

87% 81% 92% 85%
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ANTWOORDEN



BEZOEK ONZE WEBSITE

VALÉRY HALLOY
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